Holidays (Year : 2025-26)

Sr. No. Holidays Date Day

1 Rakshabandhan 09-08-2025 Saturday
2 Independence Day 15-08-2025 Friday

3 Janmashtami 16-08-2025 Saturday
4 Ganesh Chaturthi 27-08-2025 Wednesday
5 |dd-E-Milad* 05-09-2025 Friday

6 Navratri Break 30-09-2025 & 01-10-2025 Tuesday & Wednesday
7 Dusshera & Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2025 Thursday
8 Diwali Vacation 16-10-2025 to 04-11-2025 -

9 Guru Nanak Jayanti 05-11-2025 Wednesday
10 Christmas 25-12-2025 Thursday
11 Foundation Day 01-01-2026 Thursday
12 Uttarayan 14-01-2026 & 15-01-2026 Wednesday & Thursday
13 Republic Day 26-01-2026 Monday
14 Dhuleti 04-03-2026 Wednesday
15 Gudi Padwa & Cheti Chand 19-03-2026 Thursday
16 |dd-UI-Fitr* 20-03-2026 Friday

17 Ram Navami 26-03-2026 Thursday
18 Mahavir Jayanti 31-03-2026 Tuesday
19 Good Friday 03-04-2026 Friday
20 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2026 Tuesday

The following holidays have not been notified as they fall on a Sunday.

1 Muharram 06-07-2025 Sunday

2 Parna 17-08-2025 Sunday

3 Maha Shivratri 15-02-2026 Sunday

(*Subject to change as per the sighting of the moon)
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